
AIC VOLLEYBALL TRIAL - TEAM LIST V SLC        
 

Team lists v SLC – 21 November 2020. 

Open 
1st VI 

John Christie 

jchristie@vnc.qld.edu.au 

2nd VI 

Grace Wei 

yuenshangracewei@gmail.com 

3rd VI 

Jacob Boxall 

boxall242@gmail.com  

Cooper Stevens Nicholas Manero Isaac Drew 

Thomas Boxall Finn Boylan Lachlan Erikson 

Nicholas Abel Jacob Dimmick Thanasi Keskinidis 

Paddy Perrier Bailey St.Ledger Isaac Langford 

Callum McGarvey Elliot Poulsen Robbie O’Donnell 

Bailey Korander-Matheson Callum Lane Fiachra Richards 

Nicholas Craig Nicholas Green Hayden Wall 

Ben Craig (play 2nd) Greg Corones Will Murphy 

Angus Nicholson (play 11A) Fraser Stone  

Harry Rouhliadeff (Unavailable) Will Rogers  

 Ben Craig  
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Year 11 
 

Year 11A 

Egor Kalinin 

                      e_kalinin@hotmail.com 

Year 11B 

Callum Brown 

callumjbrown99@gmail.com 

Year 11C 

John Byrnes 

 

Matthew Forsyth Wilson Griffin Jackson Voss 

Callan McInerney Thomas Hoctor Riley Richards 

Lachlan McGregor Ned Sukkar Aidan Sheahan 

Joshua McIlwain Nicholas Kambouris Patrick Warren 

Jorge Makras Sam Simmons Connor Whitby 

Harry Kossaris Oliver Kerr Jackson Meyer 

Noah Staley Christian Dang Aidan Behm 

Josh Economidis Corey Berther Nelson Rae 

Angus Nicholson Flynn Thomas Zac Vedelago 

 Toby Clark Liam Meredith (injured) 
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Year 10 
 

Year 10A 

Todd Kropp/ Harry Wilsen 

tkropp@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 10B 

Chelsea Stevenson 

Chelsea.stevenson@outlook.com 

Year 10C 

Leanne Addley 

               laddley@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Blake Bishop Sebastian Bishop Riki Taylor 

Frasier Lay Aiden Jackson Jackson Rouhliadeff 

Harley Wheaton Isaac Lynch Flynn Brown 

Charlie Keay Kai Asnicar Ashton Taylor 

Callum Lamb Jack Stafford Ethan Turner 

Christos Nicolaou Thomas Audet Oliver Campbell 

Patrick White George Trigenis Alex Vasiliou 

Sam Twaddell Elijah Holroyd Joseph Collins 

Ben Addley (injured)  Griffin Cullen 

Jed Kemp (Injured)   

Thomas Winn (Unavailable)   
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Year 9 
 

Year 9A  

Kealan Dunnett 

kealandunnett@gmail.com 

Year 9B 

Alex Sullivan 

asullivan@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 9C 

John Holroyd 

jholroyd@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Luke Caffery Elliot Henning Flynn Curtis 

Lachlan Gillett Liam McGarvey Oliver Simmons 

James Humphries Christian Jones Sebastian Wilson 

Charlie Kerr Patrick McIlwain Will Green 

Cooper Long Joshua Wennerbom Terry Solomon 

Ewan McCarthy Harry Higgins Joseph Hoctor 

Matt Sondergeld Harry Innes Jackson Siepel 

Elliot Richardson Raif Kristenson Andrew Trevethan 

Malcolm Stavens  Toby Dixon Alex Russ 

Tyler Clelland Nicholas Sheahan Daniel Philips 

Nicholas Humphries Dom Andrews Louis Murnane 
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Year 8 
 

Year 8A 

Nathan Dang 

nathan.dang77@gmail.com 

Year 8B 

Shania Hewitt 

shaniahewitt98@gmail.com 

Year 8C 

Elijah Abraham/ Joe Mahoney 

Year 8 Gold 

Melissa Wilson 

melissawilson@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 Jonah Abraham Ewan McCosker Dylan Fryga Alexander Collins 

Hudson Bishop Nathan Collins Grayson Harper Jakob Hunter 

CJ Caulfield Jett Graham Noah Lum Gianni Laurito 

Anthony Duskovic Bailey Sheridan Liam Vinney Gonzalez Jesse Livotto 

Sean Kelly Sam Greer Hamish Read Jonah Nicolaou 

Joshua Rheinberger Samuel Mar Fan Alexander Reid Daniel Warman 

Darcy Woodger Henry O’Keefe Martin Beltran Mahoney Wade Wildin Powell 

Mitch Honeyman Cooper Price Christian White  

Max Green Angus Meredith Max Andrews  

 Clem Roberts (injured) Luke Phillips (injured)  
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Year 7 
 

Year 7A Squad 

Justin Feuerriegel 

jfeuerriegel@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 7B Squad 

Michael Sullivan 

sullivamg@icloud.com 

Year 7C Squad 

Chloe Adams 

cadams@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 7 Gold Squad 

Callum Hackett 

chackett@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Samuel Collie Joshua Carroll Luca Agnola Charlie Boxer 

Marcus Corvello Lucas Croft Jai Bloxsom Charlie Clive 

Luke De Marco Tom Davies Zac Bonke Ollie Jones 

Luke Judge Hayden Eller Zac Cayas Reo Marshall 

Christian McIlwain Cooper Harris Sam Clark Cooper McCormack 

Blaze Miner Cooper Lander Wyatt Clelland Lawson Phillips 

Nikos O’Neill Harry Miller Hadley Holt Ari Seefeld 

Tom Taylor Lachlan Wood Valentino Poutard Tom Sturgeon 

Sean Warren Henry Raddatz Talen Tran Harrison Plozza 

  Paxton Tucker  

  Connor Chaseling (Unavailable)  

 
 


